


On Tap...	 Abv.

M30’sty’ 	 4%
Coors Light 	 4%
Staropramen 	 5%
Madri Excep 	 4.6%
Atlantic Pale Ale 	 4.5%
Brewdog Planet Pale 	 4.5%
Brewdog Hazy Jane 	 5%
Brewdog Black Heart 	 4.1%
Guinness 	 4.1%
Worthingtons 	 3.6%
Aspalls Suffolk Cider 	 5.5%
Rekorderlig 	 4%
‘Water Cider’ 	 4.5%

Half	 Pint

£2.20 	 £4.30
£2.30 	 £4.50
£2.90 	 £5.60
£2.90 	 £5.60
£2.80 	 £5.20
£2.50	 £4.90
£3.15	 £6.20
£2.80	 £5.50
£2.90 	 £5.60
£2.20 	 £4.20
£2.40	 £4.60
£3.20 	 £6.30
£2.30 	 £4.40

Bottled Beer & Cider
BrewDog Elvis Juice
Amigos
Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Budweiser
Corona Extra
Erdinger non alcoholic
Rekorderlig Cider
	 Blood Orange
	 Mango & Raspberry
	 Passion fruit
	 Watermelon & Citrus
	 Wild Berries
Rekorderlig non alcoholic

£4.80
£4.90
£4.60
£4.20
£4.25
£3.20
£5.20

£3.50



Soft Drinks
Draught Coke / Diet / Lemonade
Fresh Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry
J20 Orange Passion / Apple Mango / Apple Raspberry
Appletiser
Sparkling/Still Water 330ml
Sparkling/Still Water 750ml
Energy Drink
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Tonics (all flavours)
Coca Cola Bottle (diet/ zero/ regular)
Fanta Bottle

£2.40	 £3.50
£2.40	 £3.95
£3.25
£3.25
£2.80
£4.95
£2.75
£2.75
£3.25
£2.50
£2.75



Rums	  

Dead Man’s Fingers
	 Pineapple / Spiced / Raspberry / Passion Fruit
Old J Tiki Fire
Old J Cherry
Old J Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Captain Morgans 
	 Spiced / Tiki / Dark
Bacardi
Appleton Estate
Guest

25ml

£4.70	

£6.50
£4.20	
£4.20
£4.65
£3.60

£3.60
£4.50
£POA

50ml

£8.70

£12.50
£8.20
£8.20
£8.65
£6.60

£6.60
£8.50
£POA

Vodkas
Grey Goose
JJ Whitley Artisanal
JJ Whitley Raspberry
Absolut
Guest

25ml

£4.60
£3.00
£3.70
£3.95
£POA

50ml

£8.60
£6.00
£6.70
£6.95
£POA



Gins 25ml

£3.50
£3.30
£5.50
£4.30
£3.70
£3.60

£4.50

50ml

£6.50
£6.30
£10.50
£8.30
£6.70
£6.60

£8.50

	  

House Pink
House Dry
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans

Whitley Neill	
	 • Blood Orange
	 • Blackberry
	 • Raspberry
	 • Quince
	 • Rhubarb & Ginger
	 • Parma Violet
	 • Black Cherry



Whiskey & Bourbon	  

Glenfiddich 12 Year
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee	
	 • Old No.7
	 • Tennessee Honey
	 • Tennessee Apple
	 • Tennessee Fire
Jamesons
Bell’s Original Blended Scotch
Laphroaig 10 Year Old
Bulleit Bourbon

25ml

£4.80
£3.80

£4.20
£3.70
£3.30
£5.50
£5.00

50ml

£8.80
£6.80

£7.80
£6.70
£6.00
£10.00
£9.00

Brandy	  

Courvosier VS
Martell VS Cognac
Remy Martin

25ml

£4.00
£4.20
£6.30

50ml

£8.00
£8.20
£12.00



Spirits & Liqueurs	  

Amaretto
Aperol
Baileys
Cazcabel Honey Tequilla
Cointreau
Cinzano
Drambuie
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Malibu
Martini Dry/Rosso
Passoa
Pimms
Port
Sambuca Black
Sambuca White
Sherry
Southern Comfort
Tequilla Gold/Silver
Tequila Rose
Tia Maria

25ml

£3.50
£3.00
£3.60
£3.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.80
£3.40
£3.70
£3.80 
£3.90
£3.10
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.40
£3.40
£3.90
£3.70
£3.30
£3.80
£3.70

50ml

£6.50
£6.00
£6.60
£6.50
£6.90
£6.60
£6.80
£6.40
£6.70
£6.80 
£6.90
£6.10
£6.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.40
£6.40
£6.90
£6.70
£6.30
£6.80
£6.70



White	 175ml 	 250ml 	 BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC	 £4.50	 £6.35	 £18.95
CYT (Chile)
Vibrant, fruity & zesty

PINOT GRIGIO	 £4.75	 £6.75	 £19.95
Ca Del Lago (Italy).
Crisp & delicate with a long finish

SAUVIGNON BLANC	 £6.95	 £8.95	 £25.95
Honu (New Zealand)
Fresh, crisp & zesty with aromas of citrus & passion fruit

CHENIN BLANC			   £24.95
Fairway-(South Africa).
Fresh citrus & stone fruit aromas, with light floral notes

CHARDONNAY			   £29.95
Clos du Bois (California).
Intense rich aromas of oak & cedar balanced with floral notes

GAVI DOCG			   £28.95
La Lancelotta (Italy)
Intense aromas of pear, dried peach, lemon drop & honeysuckle

SEMILLON			   £35.95
Bouchon Block Series (Chile).
Notes of ripe lemon & orange peel. There’s great acidity on the palate

RIESLING			   £49.95
Kilikanoon Mort Blocks (Australia)
Appealing & lively, the palate perfectly balances the 
favours of lime juice & lemon curd

Wine



Red	 175ml 	 250ml 	 BOTTLE

TEMPRANILLO	 £4.50	 £6.35	 £18.95
la Vivienda (Spain).
Rich plum fruits, soft & round

SHIRAZ	 £4.75	 £6.75	 £19.95
Fairway (South Africa).
Smooth, full bodied with black fruit flavours

MALBEC	 £6.95 	 £8.95 	 £25.95
Seven Fires (Argentina).
Ruby-red wine displaying a fresh & fruity nose, 
enhanced by hints of plum, black berries & vanilla

MERLOT RESERVA			   £24.95
Petirrojo (Chile).
Flavours of cassis & blackberries with rich eucalyptus aromas

RIOJA CRIANZA			   £29.95
Covila (Spain)
Spicy, rich red fruit flavours, lightly oaked

CARMENERE			   £35.95
Bouchon Block Series (Chile).
Rich, fruity & robust flavours ... Perfect with any Steak!

PINOT NOIR			   £34.95
Rongopai (New Zealand).
Strawberry & spice aromas with savoury dark cherry & earthy notes

CARMENERE CABERNET SAUVIGNON			   £89.95
Mingre (Chile).
A complex, full bodied wine with ripe plums & figs, with tobacco aromas

Wine



Rosé	 175ml 	 250ml 	 BOTTLE

WHITE ZINFANDEL	 £4.75	 £6.75	 £19.95
Canyon Road (USA)
Fresh, sweet zinfandel full of wild berry aromas 
with a zesty finish

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	 £4.75	 £6.75	 £18.95
Ca Del Lago (Italy).
Delicate fruity aromas & a lingering raspberry flavour

PROVENCE ROSÉ			   £28.95
La Promenade (France)
Elegant & fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice

Sparkling			   BOTTLE

PROSECCO			   £26.95
Chio (Italy). Delicate, fresh fruity aromas with citrus & green fruit on the palate.

Enjoy, a glass of fizz 			   £4.95

ROSÉ SPUMANTE			   £26.95
Chio (Italy). Fruity, fresh, crisp & refreshing, sparkling dry rosé

MOET & CHANDON			   £60.00
The vibrant intensity of green apple & citrus fruity, aromas

VEUVE CLICQUOT			   £65.00
Yellow label. Rich notes of apricot, vanilla & brioche

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVÉE ROSÉ			   £145.00
Stylish strawberry fruit, full of vivacity & easy-drinking charm

Wine



The Classics
PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Passoa, vanilla, pineapple 
& passion fruit puree

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, espresso, Kahlua & vanilla

MOJITO
White rum, muddled fresh mint 
topped with soda.

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau & 
fresh lime juice

AMARETTO SOUR
Classic with amaretto, 
lemon & bitters

COSMOPOLITAN
A crisp mix of cranberry, vodka,
Cointreau & fresh lime

Cocktails

£7.95

Mocktails
FRUITINI
A mixture of wild berries, 
orange & pineapple

MOCKSTAR MARTINI
Passion fruit, pineapple & vanilla

APPLE & MINT SPRITZ
Apple juice, fresh mint  & soda

£4.50



Lovely & Bubbly
APEROL SPRITZ
An Italian classic of Aperol, fizz & soda

PINK GIN FIZZ
Pink gin, fizz & lemonade 
loaded with fruit

PIMMS FIZZ
The staple British mix! Pimms, 
fizz & lemonade piled with fruit!

WATERSIDE MIMOSA
Glass of fizz with either of the 
following flavours:	

• Passion fruit
• Orange
• Mango
• Raspberry

Cocktails

£6.95

Slush Cocktails
CHANGES WEEKLY...
Choose between:
• Pornstar Martini
• Sex on the Beach
• Strawberry Bliss

£7.00



Slush Cocktails

Cocktails

Frozen Fancies
CHUNKY MONKEY
White rum, chocolate liqueur, vanilla, caramel, 
vanilla ice cream, blended with biscuits
(Like drinking liquid cookies)

CALL A TAXI
White rum, pineapple, mango, Malibu 
& passoa, blended with mango & raspberry

FROZEN RUM PUNCH
Old J spiced rum, Twin Finn spiced rum, 
passion fruit & orange

FROZEN STRAWBERRY, DAIQUIRI
Classic strawberry daiquiri just colder!

Waterside
Creations
CHERRY BAKEWELL
Spiced rum, Frangelico, 
cranberry & Disaronno, 
finished with a cherry on top

BERRY MARTINI
Berry gin, crème de cassis, 
pineapple & vanilla

SWEET BANANA DAIQUIRI
Spiced rum, honey, banana, lime 
& caramel

WATERMELON CRISP
Vodka, watermelon syrup, Cointreau, 
cranberry juice, pineapple juice, bitters

BOMBAY BLUE
Bombay gin, blackberry gin, lime juice, 
blue curacao, lemonade, edible glitter

MONTON ICED TEA
White rum, vodka, gin, tequila, Cointreau, 
blue curacao, fresh lemon, edible glitter 
& lemonade

£7.95 £7.95


