

On Tap	Abv.	Half	Pint
M30'sty'	4%	£2.20	£4.30
Coors Light	4%	£2.30	£4.50
Staropramen	5%	£2.90	£5.60
Madri Excep	4.6%	£2.90	£5.60
Atlantic Pale Ale	4.5%	£2.80	£5.20
Brewdog Planet Pale	4.5%	£2.50	£4.90
Brewdog Hazy Jane	5%	£3.15	£6.20
Brewdog Black Heart	4.1%	£2.80	£5.50
Guinness	4.1%	£2.90	£5.60
Worthingtons	3.6%	£2.20	£4.20
Aspalls Suffolk Cider	5.5%	£2.40	£4.60
Rekorderlig	4%	£3.20	£6.30
'Water Cider'	4.5%	£2.30	£4.40



Bottled Beer & Cider

BrewDog Elvis Juice	£4.80
Amigos	£4.90
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	£4.60
Budweiser	£4.20
Corona Extra	£4.25
Erdinger non alcoholic	£3.20
Rekorderlig Cider	£5.20
Blood Orange	
Mango & Raspberry	
Passion fruit	
Watermelon & Citrus	
Wild Berries	
Rekorderlig non alcoholic	£3.50



Soft Drinks

Draught Coke / Diet / Lemonade	£2.40	£3.50
Fresh Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry	£2.40	£3.95
J20 Orange Passion / Apple Mango / Apple Raspberry	£3.25	
Appletiser	£3.25	
Sparkling/Still Water 330ml	£2.80	
Sparkling/Still Water 750ml	£4.95	
Energy Drink	£2.75	
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer	£2.75	
Fever Tree Tonics (all flavours)	£3.25	
Coca Cola Bottle (díet/ zero/ regular)	£2.50	
Fanta Bottle	£2.75	





Rums	25ml	50ml
Dead Man's Fingers	£4.70	£8.70
Pineapple / Spiced / Raspberry / Passion Fruit		
Old J Tiki Fire	£6.50	£12.50
Old J Cherry	£4.20	£8.20
Old J Spiced	£4.20	£8.20
Kraken Black Spiced	£4.65	£8.65
Captain Morgans	£3.60	£6.60
Spiced / Tiki / Dark		
Bacardi	£3.60	£6.60
Appleton Estate	£4.50	£8.50
Guest	£POA	£POA
Vodkas		
Voukus	25ml	50ml
Grey Goose	£4.60	£8.60
JJ Whitley Artisanal	£3.00	£6.00
JJ Whitley Raspberry	£3.70	£6.70
Absolut	£3.95	£6.95
Guest	£POA	£POA





Gins

House Pink

House Dry Monkey 47

Hendrick's

Bombay Sapphire

Brockmans

Whitley Neill

- Blood Orange
- Blackberry
- Raspberry
- · Quince
- · Rhubarb & Ginger
- · Parma Violet
- · Black Cherry

25ml	50ml
£3.50	£6.50
£3.30	£6.30
£5.50	£10.50
£4.30	£8.30
£3.70	£6.70
£3.60	£6.60
£4.50	£8.50





"Recommended 'perfect serve is 50ml with your choice of Fever Tree tonics"



Whiskey & Bourbon	25ml	50ml
Glenfiddich 12 Year	£4.80	£8.80
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	£3.80	£6.80
· Old No.7		
• Tennessee Honey		
• Tennessee Apple		
• Tennessee Fire	£4.20	£7.80
Jamesons	£3.70	£6.70
Bell's Original Blended Scotch	£3.30	£6.00
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	£5.50	£10.00
Bulleit Bourbon	£5.00	£9.00
Brandy	25ml	50ml
Courvosier VS	£4.00	£8.00



Martell VS Cognac

Remy Martin





£8.20

£12.00

£4.20

£6.30

Spirits & Liqueurs	25ml	50ml
Amaretto	£3.50	£6.50
Aperol	£3.00	£6.00
Baileys	£3.60	£6.60
Cazcabel Honey Tequilla	£3.50	£6.50
Cointreau	£3.90	£6.90
Cinzano	£3.90	£6.60
Drambuie	£3.80	£6.80
Frangelico	£3.40	£6.40
Jagermeister	£3.70	£6.70
Kahlua	£3.80	£6.80
Malibu	£3.90	£6.90
Martíní Dry/Rosso	£3.10	£6.10
Passoa	£3.50	£6.50
Pimms	£3.00	£5.50
Port	£3.50	£6.50
Sambuca Black	£3.40	£6.40
Sambuca White	£3.40	£6.40
Sherry	£3.90	£6.90
Southern Comfort	£3.70	£6.70
Tequilla Gold/Silver	£3.30	£6.30
Tequila Rose	£3.80	£6.80
Tia Maria	£3.70	£6.70





Wine

Appealing & lively, the palate perfectly balances the

favours of lime juice & lemon curd



0.8.			My M
White	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£4.50	£6.35	£18.95
CYT (Chile)			
Vibrant, fruity & zesty			
PINOT GRIGIO	£4.75	£6.75	£19.95
Ca Del Lago (Italy).			
Crisp & delicate with a long finish			
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.95	£8.95	£25.95
Honu (New Zealand)			
Fresh, crisp & zesty with aromas of citrus & passion fru	it		
CHENIN BLANC			£24.95
Fairway-(South Africa).			
Fresh citrus & stone fruit aromas, with light floral notes			
			620.05
CHARDONNAY			£29.95
Clos du Bois (California).			
Intense rich aromas of oak & cedar balanced with floral	notes		
GAVI DOCG			£28.95
La Lancelotta (Italy)			
Intense aromas of pear, dried peach, lemon drop & hone	eysuckle		
SEMILLON			£35.95
Bouchon Block Series (Chile).			
Notes of ripe lemon & orange peel. There's great acidity	on the palate		
RIESLING			£49.95
Kilikanoon Mort Blocks (Australia)			

Wine

Mingre (Chile).

	STATE OF THE PARTY
250ml	BOTTLE
£6.35	£18.95
£6.75	£19.95
£8.95	£25.95
	£24.95
	£29.95
	£35.95
	£34.95

Red	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
TEMPRANILLO la Vivienda (Spain). Rich plum fruits, soft & round	£4.50	£6.35	£18.95
SHIRAZ Fairway (South Africa). Smooth, full bodied with black fruit flavours	£4.75	£6.75	£19.95
MALBEC Seven Fires (Argentina). Ruby-red wine displaying a fresh & fruity nose, enhanced by hints of plum, black berries & vanilla	£6.95	£8.95	£25.95
MERLOT RESERVA Petirrojo (Chile). Flavours of cassis & blackberries with rich eucalyptus ar	omas		£24.95
RIOJA CRIANZA Covila (Spain) Spicy, rich red fruit flavours, lightly oaked			£29.95
CARMENERE Bouchon Block Series (Chile). Rich, fruity & robust flavours Perfect with any Steak!			£35.95
PINOT NOIR Rongopai (New Zealand). Strawberry & spice aromas with savoury dark cherry & e	earthy notes		£34.95
CARMENERE CABERNET SAUVIGNON			£89.95

A complex, full bodied wine with ripe plums & figs, with to bacco aromas

Wine



			26012
Rosé	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
WHITE ZINFANDEL	£4.75	£6.75	£19.95
Canyon Road (USA)			
Fresh, sweet zinfandel full of wild berry aromas			
with a zesty finish			
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£4.75	£6.75	£18.95
Ca Del Lago (Italy).			
Delicate fruity aromas & a lingering raspberry flavour			
PROVENCE ROSÉ			£28.95
La Promenade (France)			
Elegant & fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice			
Sparkling			BOTTLE
PROSECCO			£26.95
Chio (Italy). Delicate, fresh fruity aromas with citrus & gre	en fruit on the	palate.	
Enjoy, a glass of fizz			£4.95
DOCÉ CDI IMANITE			626.05
ROSÉ SPUMANTE			£26.95
Chio (Italy). Fruity, fresh, crisp & refreshing, sparkling dry	rose		
MOET & CHANDON			£60.00
The vibrant intensity of green apple & citrus fruity, aromas	S		
VEUVE CLICQUOT			£65.00
Yellow label. Rich notes of apricot, vanilla & brioche			
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVÉE ROSÉ			C145 00
	arm		£145.00
Stylish strawberry fruit, full of vivacity & easy-drinking ch	alll		

Cocktails

The Classics

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, Passoa, vanilla, pineapple & passion fruit puree

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, espresso, Kahlua & vanilla

MOJITO

White rum, muddled fresh mint topped with soda.

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau & fresh lime juice

AMARETTO SOUR

Classic with amaretto, lemon & bitters

COSMOPOLITAN

A crisp mix of cranberry, vodka, Cointreau & fresh lime

£7.95





Mocktails

FRUITINI

A mixture of wild berries, orange & pineapple

MOCKSTAR MARTINI

Passion fruit, pineapple & vanilla

APPLE & MINT SPRITZ

Apple juice, fresh mint & soda

£4.50







Cocktails



Lovely & Bubbly

APEROL SPRITZ

An Italian classic of Aperol, fizz & soda

PINK GIN FIZZ

Pink gin, fizz & lemonade loaded with fruit

PIMMS FIZZ

The staple British mix! Pimms, fizz & lemonade piled with fruit!

WATERSIDE MIMOSA

Glass of fizz with either of the following flavours:

- · Passion fruit
- Orange
- Mango
- Raspberry

£6.95





Slush Cocktails

CHANGES WEEKLY...

Choose between:

- Pornstar Martini
- · Sex on the Beach
- Strawberry Bliss

£7.00

Cocktails

Waterside Creations

CHERRY BAKEWELL

Spiced rum, Frangelico, cranberry & Disaronno, finished with a cherry on top

BERRY MARTINI

Berry gin, crème de cassis, pineapple & vanilla

SWEET BANANA DAIQUIRI

Spiced rum, honey, banana, lime & caramel

WATERMELON CRISP

Vodka, watermelon syrup, Cointreau, cranberry juice, pineapple juice, bitters

BOMBAY BLUE

Bombay gin, blackberry gin, lime juice, blue curacao, lemonade, edible glitter

MONTON ICED TEA

White rum, vodka, gin, tequila, Cointreau, blue curacao, fresh lemon, edible glitter & lemonade

£7.95



Frozen Fancies

CHUNKY MONKEY

White rum, chocolate liqueur, vanilla, caramel, vanilla ice cream, blended with biscuits (Like drinking liquid cookies)

CALLATAXI

White rum, pineapple, mango, Malibu & passoa, blended with mango & raspberry

FROZEN RUM PUNCH

Old J spiced rum, Twin Finn spiced rum, passion fruit & orange

FROZEN STRAWBERRY, DAIQUIRI

Classic strawberry daiquiri just colder!

£7.95